OLSONDESIGN**GROUP**

October 2, 2018 - Muscatine, Iowa

The management team of Winning Solutions, Inc. (WSI), is proud to announce the acquisition of Olson Design Group (ODG) by Jonathan and Becky Estabrook. WSI and ODG will continue to operate as independent companies.

"I'm very excited about the possibilities this will bring for both WSI and ODG. Both companies offer each other complementary services that will help both grow at a faster rate than they currently are," said Jonathan Estabrook, President of WSI and ODG.

"We are excited for the future. The vision of the new ownership and the resources that they can provide will help ODG continue to grow and prosper. The ability to offer our eLearning products and services to a much larger audience is a great opportunity," said ODG Chief Operating Officer, Mark Lange.

Winning Solutions, Inc., headquartered in Ames, Iowa is a locally-owned small business. Seeing the needs of the local corporate industry, in 1996, WSI was formed to not only meet the rising demand for competent technology/web-development in the area, but to exceed anything that the community had seen before. The result? Winning Solutions, Inc. Since that time, great care has been taken, with careful selection, to build a team of like-minded individuals who would be able to produce and support this vision. This vision includes, but is not limited to, unparalleled dedication to providing the most favorable solutions to today's challenges in the world of accessible technology for clients of all skill-levels, top-of-the-line customer-service to each and every client, and assurance that the client is aware of the process along the way, taking part in all of the major and final decisions, knowing that their voice is always not only heard, but respected. Visit www.winningsolutionsinc.com for more information.

Olson Design Group, headquartered in Minneapolis, Minnesota is a woman-owned small business. ODG provides custom eLearning design and development services for corporate and government clients. Visit www.olsondesigngroup.com for more information.

Contact: Randall Olson 651-226-3056 Olson Design Group randall.olson@olsondesigngroup.com

Contact: Mark Steffen 515-239-9900 Ext. 102 Winning Solutions, Inc. msteffen@winningsolutionsinc.com